Grande Prairie Piranhas Swim Team

(Age as year of birth, Female 11 yrs & under)

Individuals

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Medley
400m Medley

Female All Time Junior

Long Course Records

Swimmer

Jacey Ask
Jacey Ask
Jacey Ask
Jordan Greber
Jordan Greber
Jacey Ask
Jacey Ask
Jordan Greber
Stella Robinson
Stella Robinson
Stella Robinson
Jacey Ask
Marley Monsen
Watson, Taylor
Jordan Greber

Watson, Taylor

YOB

2003
2003
2003
2006
2006
2003
2003
2006
2009
2009
2009
2003
2008
2014
2006
2014

Time
31.37
1:08.11
2:33.07
5:16.82
10:58.81
35.88
1:17.94
2:44.07
40.85
1:30.38
3:10.75
33.61
1:18.06
3:00.29
2:51.79
5:58.89

Date

May 2014
May 2014
Jun 2014
Jun 2017
Jun 2017
Jun 2014
May 2014
Jul 2017

Feb 2020
Feb 2020
Feb 2020
Jul 2014

Jun 2019
Jun 2025
Jul 2017

Jun 2025

City
Kamloops
Kamloops
Kamloops
Grande Prairie
Grande Prairie
Kamloops
Kamloops
Edmonton
Edmonton
Grande Prairie
Edmonton
Edmonton
Calgary
Medicine Hat
Edmonton
Medicine Hat
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