## Grande Prairie Piranhas Swim Team Female All Time Junior Long Course Records

(Age as year of birth, Female 11 yrs & under)

Individuals	Swimmer	УОВ	Time	Date	City
50m Freestyle	Jacey Ask	2003	31.37	May 2014	Kamloops
100m Freestyle	Jacey Ask	2003	1:08.11	May 2014	Kamloops
200m Freestyle	Jacey Ask	2003	2:33.07	Jun 2014	Kamloops
400m Freestyle	Jordan Greber	2006	5:16.82	Jun 2017	Grande Prairie
800m Freestyle	Jordan Greber	2006	10:58.81	Jun 2017	Grande Prairie
50m Backstroke	Jacey Ask	2003	35.88	Jun 2014	Kamloops
100m Backstroke	Jacey Ask	2003	1:17.94	May 2014	Kamloops
200m Backstroke	Jordan Greber	2006	2:44.07	Jul 2017	Edmonton
50m Breaststroke	Stella Robinson	2009	40.85	Feb 2020	Edmonton
100m Breaststroke	Stella Robinson	2009	1:30.38	Feb 2020	Grande Prairie
200m Breaststroke	Stella Robinson	2009	3:10.75	Feb 2020	Edmonton
50m Butterfly	Jacey Ask	2003	33.61	Jul 2014	Edmonton
100m Butterfly	Marley Monsen	2008	1:18.06	Jun 2019	Calgary
200m Butterfly	Watson, Taylor	2014	3:00.29	Jun 2025	Medicine Hat
200m Medley	Jordan Greber	2006	2:51.79	Jul 2017	Edmonton
400m Medley	Watson, Taylor	2014	5:58.89	Jun 2025	Medicine Hat